DATE

BY

SURVEYED

PL

LOTTED

FINAL

SURVEY

NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

| AREAS CHECKED

NOwo

20

DATE

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS

AREAS CHECKED

ORIGINAL

SURVEY

NOTE BOCK | TEMPLATE

NO.

90

80

o

80

70

o

60

50

i

70

30

30

20

10

10

S

20

30

40

50

60

50

70

70

80

90

USER NAME = AnderB@846

DESIGNED MAD

FA

SHEET

— REviSEn . A ; TOTAL
FILE NAME = SHERIDAN ROAD RTE. SECTION COUNTY  1sHEETS| Na.
1:\B9Jobs\@N2827B\CADD \Road\Sheet\c-3dishe_pHasel.dgn DRAWN - MAD REVISED STATE OF ILLINOIS cnoss SECTWNS 6647 08-00302-00-PV PEORIA 85 83
PLOT SCALE = 10.8800 '/ in. CHECKED - WMPB REVISED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION i 09-00047-01-PV CONTRACT NO. 89526
PLOT DATE = 1B\16\2809 DATE - 10/16/09 REVISED SCALE: | SHEET NO. OF SHEETS ‘ STA. 250+00.00 TO STA. 250+75.00 leLINOIS'FED. AID PROJECT ARA-M-5093(139)




